
KANSAS GOVERNMENTAL ETHICS COMMISSIO 

RECEIPTS AND EXPENDITURES REPORT
 
OF A POLITICAL OR PARTY COMMITTEE
 

January 10,2012 

FILE WITH S'ECRETARY OF STATE
 
. SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR INSTRUCTIONS
 

A.	 Name ofCommittee: Physician Hospitals of Kansas Political Action Committee 

Address: 1200 SW 10th Ave. 

City and Zip Code: Topeka, Kansas 66604 

This is a (check one): __ Party Committee V' .Political Committee 

B. Check only ifappropriate: __Amended Filing __ Temunation Report 

D.	 "1 declare that this repOlt, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been examined by me 
and to the best of my knowledge and belief is tme, correct and complete. I understandthat the intentional· 
failure to file this docwnent or intentionally filing a false ocument is a class A misdemeanor." '. 

t/6	 U.J­
~ I 

Date 

I 
GEC Form Rev, 2001 

C. Summary (covering the period from January 1, 2011 through December 31, 2011) 

1. Cash on hand at beginning ofperiod	 . 

2. Total Contributions and Other Receipts (Use Schedule A)	 .. 

3. Ca~ll available this period (Add Lines 1 and 2)	 . 

4. ToW Expenditures and Other Disbursements (Use Schedule C)	 ; 

5. Cash on hand at close ofperiod (Subtract Line 4 from 3)	 .. 

6. In-Kind Conh-ibutions (Use Schedule B)	 0 

o7, Other Transactions (Use Schedule D) . 

10562.24
 

14500.00
 

25062.~4 
.,: ' 

.5280.00 

19782.24 

~
 
I­

I 
I
 



I: 

SCHEDULE A 
CONTlUBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS 

Physician Hosptials of Kansas Political Action Committee 

"
 

(Name of Party Committee or Political Committee) 

Heartland Spine & Spec Hosp Physician Owned Hospitc 
1/31/2011 10720 Nail Avenue 

Overland Park, KS 66211 

Kansas City Orthopedic Institute Physician Owned Hospit, 
3651 College Blvd. 
~eawood, KS 66211 

Date 

1/12/11 

1/19/11 

1/31/11 

2/4/11 

1/24/11 

Name and Address 
of Contributor 

Kansas Spine Hospital 
3,333 N. Webb Road 
Wichita. KS 67226-8123 

Kansas Heart Hospital 
3601 N. Webb Road 
Wichita, KS 67226 

Manhattan Swgical Hospital 
1,829 College Ave 
'~~~hattan, KS 06502 

;rallgrass Surg.!ca[ Center 
6001 SW6th Ave., #100 
Topeka, KS 6615 

, OccUpatIon & liialiSlry Of 
Indlvldual Giving More 

Than $150 

Physician Owned Hospit 

Physician Owned Hospita 

Physician Owned Hosplta 

Physician Owned Hospit, 

CliecK 
, Appropriate Bolt 

Cluh Cheek LOOD Other 

Aiiiount Of . 
Cash, Check, 

Loan or 
Other Receipt 

$1,500.0( 

$3,OOO.0( 

$3,OOO.O( 

$3.000.0C 

"$3,OOO.OC 

$1,OOO.OC 

." $14,500.01 

Complete if last page of Schedule A 

$14,500.0 

Total Unitemized Contributions ($50 or less) 

Sale of Political Materials (Unitemized) 

Total ContribJ!.tions When Contributor Not E,::noWD 

Total Itemized Receipts for Pel"iod 

$14,500.0 

Page_1 _ ofL ' 
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SCHEDULEC 
EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS 

Physician Hospitals of Kansas Political Action Committee 

(Name of Party Committee or Political Committee) 

'Purpose 'of 'Expenditure 

If Independent or in-ldndexpenditure in excess of $300 is 
. made for a candidate, list candidate name & address 

Registration Fee 

Filing Fee for 2010 Not-For-Profit Annual Report 

Contribution 

Contribution 

Contribution 

Contribution 

Contribution 

Contribution 

Date 

06/27111 

08/04111 

10/04/11 

10/04111 
. 

10104111 

11115/11
 

11115111
 

11/15/11, 

Name ~nd Address
 
To Whom Expenditure is Made
 

Governmental Ethics Commission 

Kearney Law Office 

Kansasfqr a Democratic House 
P;O. Box2083 " 
Topeka, KS66601 

',' . :- .... 

VickLSchniidtfor Kansas Senate 
59P6SW 43rdCourt 
Top~ka, I<:S~6610 

Mike O'l\JealforKansas House 
8 WindemereCouit . 
Hutchinson,KS,67502 

Pl:te Brungardt for Senate 
l:M7 Fairdale Rd. Apt. E 
$anna, KS 67401 

Jay EmlerJorSenate 
14?7Shawnee Road 
Urydsb,?rg;' KS 67456 

Jeall$,c~o~Orf for Senate 
303~ B13nj<:lmin Court 
Wichita, KS67204 .. ' 
.' '"... '" , . . .' '. '. :' ~. : 

Amount 

$240.00 

$40.00 

$500.00 

$1.000.00 

.. 
~ 

$500.00 

$1,000.00 

$1,000.00 

$1,000.00 

$5,280.00 I 
t·· 
! 

Complete if last page of Schedule c 

Total Itemized Expendipues This Period 

Totlll Unite]]]i;edExp~nd.itnresof$50orless 

$5,280.00 

$0.00 

$5,280.00 
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