#### KANSAS GOVERNMENTAL ETHICS COMMISSION

## RECEIPTS AND EXPENDITURES REPORT OF A POLITICAL OR PARTY COMMITTEE

January 10, 2012

# FILE WITH SECRETARY OF STATE SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR INSTRUCTIONS



A.	Name of Committee: Physician Hospitals of Kansas Political Action Committee	
	Address: 1200 SW 10th Ave.	
	City and Zip Code: Topeka, Kansas 66604	× .
	This is a (check one): Party Committee Political Committee	
В.	Check only if appropriate: Amended Filing Termination Report	
C.	Summary (covering the period from January 1, 2011 through December 31, 2011)	
	1. Cash on hand at beginning of period	10562.24
	2. Total Contributions and Other Receipts (Use Schedule A)	14500.00
	3. Cash available this period (Add Lines 1 and 2)	25062.24
	4. Total Expenditures and Other Disbursements (Use Schedule C)	5280.00
	5. Cash on hand at close of period (Subtract Line 4 from 3)	19782.24
	6. In-Kind Contributions (Use Schedule B) 0	
	7. Other Transactions (Use Schedule D)	
D. 'Date	"I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been exact and to the best of my knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. I understand that the failure to file this document or intentionally filing a false document is a class A misdemeanor to the failure to file this document or intentionally filing a false document is a class A misdemeanor to the failure of Treasurer Signature of Treasurer	e intentional

### SCHEDULE A CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

Physician Hosptials of Kansas Political Action Committee

(Name of Party Committee or Political Committee)

	Name and Address of Contributor	Occupation & Industry of Individual Giving More Than \$150	Chēck Appropriate Box				Amount of Cash, Check,
Date			Cash	Check	Loan	Other	Loan or Other Receipt
1/12/11	Kansas Spine Hospital 3333 N. Webb Road Wichita, KS 67226-8123	Physician Owned Hospita		~			\$1,500.0
1/19/11	Kansas Heart Hospital 3601 N. Webb Road Wichita, KS 67226	Physician Owned Hospita	· -	~			\$3,000.0
1/31/11	Manhattan Surgical Hospital 1829 College Ave Manhattan, KS 66502	Physician Owned Hospita	-	•			\$3,000.0
2/4/11	Kansas City Orthopedic Institute 3651 College Blvd. Leawood, KS 66211	Physician Owned Hospita	, _	•		. ,	\$3,000.0
1/24/11	Tallgrass Surgical Center 6001 SW 6th Ave., #100 Topeka, KS 6615	Physician Owned Hospita		•			\$3,000.0
1/31/2011	Heartland Spine & Spec Hosp 10720 Nall Avenue Overland Park, KS 66211	Physician Owned Hospits		~	`		\$1,000.0
·							
	t de la companya del companya de la companya del companya de la co		····				
	r Sulugaluluigaya						\$14,500.0

### Complete if last page of Schedule A

Total Itemized Receipts for Period	\$14,500.00
Total Unitemized Contributions (\$50 or less)	\$0.00
Sale of Political Materials (Unitemized)	\$0.00
Total Contributions When Contributor Not Known	\$0.00
HORNIKUGDIRESTHIS PERIOD/TOLUCE OF SUDDICES FOR THE STREET OF THE STREET	\$14,500.0

### SCHEDULE C EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

Physician Hospitals of Kansas Political Action Committee

(Name of Party Committee or Political Committee)

Date	Name and Address To Whom Expenditure is Made	Purpose of Expenditure	Amount	
	•	If independent or in-kind expenditure in excess of \$300 is made for a candidate, list candidate name & address	•••	
06/27/11	Governmental Ethics Commission	Registration Fee	\$240.00	
08/04/11	Kearney Law Office	Filing Fee for 2010 Not-For-Profit Annual Report	\$40.00	
10/04/11	Kansas for a Democratic House P.O. Box 2083 Topeka, KS 66601	Contribution	\$500.00	
10/04/11	Vickl Schmidt for Kansas Senate 5906 SW 43rd Court Topeka, KS 66610	Contribution	\$1,000.00	
10/04/11	Mike O'Neal for Kansas House 8 Windemere Court Hutchinson, KS 67502	Contribution	\$500.00	
11/15/11	Pete Brungardt for Senate 847 Fairdale Rd. Apt. E Salina, KS 67401	Contribution	\$1,000.00	
11/15/11	Jay Emler for Senate 1457 Shawnee Road Lindsborg, KS 67456	Contribution	\$1,000.00	
11/15/11	Jean Schodorf for Senate 3039 Benjamin Court Wichita, KS 67204	Contribution	\$1,000.00	
	· Zsungga Beliji Pajge		\$5,280.00	

#### Complete if last page of Schedule C

Total Itemized Expenditures This Period	\$5,280.00
Total Unitemized Expenditures of \$50 or less	\$0.00
TOU ALTIKA EXIDIADRUS COMPUCIDISBERS MONTIS THIS UDDROUGH MING A OF SUMMOUND	\$5,280.00